
From: Bernal, Sarah
Cc: Fregoso, Vince; Carvajal, Verny
Bcc: Contreras-Leo, Cynthia; Felix.Rivera@SAUSD.US; Kenneth Nguyen; Mark McLoughlin (mmcloughlin@santa-

ana.org); Norma Garcia; Phan, V. Thai; Tom Morrissey
Subject: PUBLIC COMMENT_GENERAL PLAN UPDATE_FRADKIN
Date: Tuesday, September 08, 2020 9:30:41 AM

Commissioners:
 
Please see the below comment for your review and consideration.
 

From: Diane Fradkin <dianefradkin@hotmail.com> 
Sent: Sunday, September 06, 2020 9:44 AM
To: McLoughlin, Mark <mmcloughlin@santa-ana.org>; Contreras-Leo, Cynthia <ccontreras-
leo@santa-ana.org>; Garcia, Nancy <NGarcia@santa-ana.org>; Nguyen, Kenny <knguyen@santa-
ana.org>; Rivera, Felix <frivera@santa-ana.org>; tphan@santa-ana.org; tmorrissey@santa-ana.org;
eComment <ecomment@santa-ana.org>
Subject: Good Read.....this should be factored into the General Plan Update methodology and
thinking.....there definitely is a shift due to CV
 
Planning Commissioners: 
Please read prior to the General Plan Update item scheduled for September 14. 
Respectfully Submitted,
Diane Fradkin
 
https://www.ocregister.com/2020/08/31/worst-housing-bills-fail-market-based-solutions-
now-possible/

Worst housing bills fail;
market-based solutions
now possible – Orange
County Register
Evidence keeps mounting that California’s
longtime housing shortage can be solved
by market forces set loose by the lifestyle
and workplace changes created by the
coronavirus pandemic.

www.ocregister.com
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